



Charleston Presbyterian Church

January 1 - December 31, 2023 Pledge

I/We commit my/our lives to Jesus Christ and His work through the mission and ministries of Charleston Presbyterian Church. During 2023, we estimate my/our annual giving to be:

	\$			
I/We will give this:	weekly	_	monthly	annually
(Optional) Name: _				
Address:				
City:	;	State:	Zip:	_
Phone:	Emai	1:		_
Please Return by Oct 16 th to: Charleston Presbyterian Church 1405 Miles Drive P.O. Box 31834 Charleston, SC 29417-1834 Telephone: (843) 437-8219 www.charlestonpc.org				
We Seek God's Truth in His Word and Salvation in Jesus Christ Who Is Lord of All				
Charleston Presbyteria Church	an	C X	7 D J -	A Coverant Order of Evangelical Presbyterans
Keep for Your Records Charleston Presbyterian Church				
			ecember 31, 2023	CII
			His work through the i we estimate my/our a	mission and ministries of annual giving to be:
	\$			
I/We will give this:	weekly		monthly	annually